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 Clasificación  : IX COPA GIRONINA DE BTT - EL VOLÓ                                  
 
 Fecha          : 28/11/10 
 Distancia      :  26     Kms - Promed     :  16.39  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      73 COLOME,Oriol         ELITE  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:35:10           
   2       4 COLLADOS,Christian   ELITE  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:35:59       49 seg. 
   3     271 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  AJUNTAMENT DE PORQUERES    01:41:11     6:01 min. 
   4     230 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:42:26     7:16 min. 
   5     151 DRECHOU,Hugo         SUB23  CAMI CALENT CATALA         01:42:57     7:47 min. 
   6     185 ZARZA,Carlos         MA-30  CICLES AYATS               01:43:04     7:54 min. 
   7       3 VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:43:37     8:27 min. 
   8     152 BALAGUER,Frederic    SUB23  CALVISSON VTT              01:45:01     9:51 min. 
   9     100 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:47:41    12:31 min. 
  10     257 MASMITJA,Pere        MA-30  AJUNTAMENT DE PORQUERES    01:47:48    12:38 min. 
  11      44 LOZANO,Ramon         ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              01:50:13    15:03 min. 
  12     265 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:50:30    15:20 min. 
  13     240 SOLER,Ricard         MA-30  GARATGE ESTACIO S.C.       01:50:40    15:30 min. 
  14     216 COSTA,Jordi          MA-30  STARBIKE - GHOST           01:52:37    17:27 min. 
  15     290 MALLORQUI,Joaquim    VE-40  LLAGOSTERA- CLUB BTT       01:53:39    18:29 min. 
  16      23 MARTINEZ,Antonio     ELITE  BIKE GIRONA - ROMEC        01:54:59    19:49 min. 
  17     324 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  CC PALAFRUGELL             01:55:26    20:16 min. 
  18     296 CASAS,Francisco      MA-30  BANYOLES- CLUB CICLISTA    01:56:59    21:49 min. 
  19     113 LUPIAÑEZ,J. Francisc ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              01:57:30    22:20 min. 
  20     127 VALLS,Adrià          SUB23  RADIKAL BIKES              01:57:46    22:36 min. 
  21      12 CAMPS,Jordi          SUB21  RADIKAL BIKES              01:57:46    22:36 min. 
  22     110 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:57:46    22:36 min. 
  23      49 PUIGDEVALL,Jordi     ELITE  BICI OCI COMP.- CLUB CICL  01:58:26    23:16 min. 
  24     175 PRUDHOMME,Florian    SUB23  LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON       01:59:09    23:59 min. 
  25     302 ASGLEYAS,Ramón       MA-30  ELS 3 CAMPANARS            01:59:57    24:47 min. 
  26      32 GUELL,Sergi          SUB23  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:00:54    25:44 min. 
  27     287 CARTAÑA,Jose Maria   VE-40  PROBIKE TEAM- BTT CLUB     02:01:39    26:29 min. 
  28     325 BENITEZ,David        MA-30  TRAFACH                    02:02:05    26:55 min. 
  29      26 RAMIO,Joan           ELITE  VDB FONTELEC               02:02:26    27:16 min. 
  30     314 RECASENS,Vicenç      VE-40  RADIKAL BIKES              02:03:28    28:18 min. 
  31     317 MENDEZ,Joan          VE-40  BASOLI GHOST               02:04:26    29:16 min. 
  32      71 SERRA,Joan           ELITE  FREEBIKE SANT JORDI        02:05:18    30:08 min. 
  33       8 ALMENDROS,Josep      ELITE  BICICLETES ESTEVE          02:05:26    30:16 min. 
  34     370 CAIXAS,Jaume         VE-40  AJUNTAMENT DE PORQUERES    02:06:07    30:57 min. 
  35      14 TAULER,Francesc      ELITE  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          02:06:53    31:43 min. 
  36     378 CASE,Josep           MA-30  BIKE GIRONA                02:07:41    32:31 min. 
  37     103 MARTINEZ,Sergi       ELITE  BICICLETES ESTEVE          02:07:41    32:31 min. 
  38      92 TRAFACH,Marc         SUB23  TRAFACH                    02:07:57    32:47 min. 
  39     308 TRIÑANES,David       MA-30  BICICLETES ESTEVE          02:10:49    35:39 min. 
  40     393 CASAD,Anthony        JUN-1  VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS     02:12:02    36:52 min. 
  41     333 MARTI,David          MA-30  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  02:12:50    37:40 min. 
  42     398 MIR,Rodolphe         VE-40  CAMI CALENT CATALA         02:13:27    38:17 min. 
  43     199 GARCIA,Oscar         MA-30  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          02:16:03    40:53 min. 
  44     300 ALONSO,Jordi         MA-30  IMPULSMEDESBIKE            02:17:25    42:15 min. 
  45     653 ARGENTER,Ricard      VE-40  HOSTAL BOFILL              02:17:36    42:26 min. 
  46     396 DARCHE,Gilbert       VE-40  V.C.C. BITERROIS           02:19:37    44:27 min. 
  47     350 TERRE,Enrique        VE-40  PUIGCERDA-CLUB POLISPORTI  02:20:58    45:48 min. 
  48     316 ANDREU,Joan          VE-40  MALGRAT- ESPORT CICLISTA   02:23:09    47:59 min. 
  49     379 CABRERA,Angel        VE-40  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          02:29:45    54:35 min. 
  50     390 GOMEZ,Nicolas        JUN-1  VTT CLUB DE THUIR          02:29:55    54:45 min. 
  51     182 QUINTANA,Joan        JUN-2  RADIKAL BIKES              02:30:04    54:54 min. 
  52     284 SCHMIDT,Pere         VE-40  EURONICS - LG              02:32:09    56:59 min. 
  53     397 DARCHE,Jean Pierre   VE-40  V.C.C. BITERROIS           02:32:27    57:17 min. 
  54     358 FUENTES,Diego        VE-40  BIKE BARCELONA CLUB CICLI  02:32:34    57:24 min. 
  55     918 DALMAU,Oscar         VE-40  CAMI CALENT CATALA         02:34:03    58:53 min. 
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 Clasificación de : JUNIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     393 CASAD,Anthony        JUN-1  VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS     02:12:02          min. 
   2     390 GOMEZ,Nicolas        JUN-1  VTT CLUB DE THUIR          02:29:55    17:53 min. 
   3     182 QUINTANA,Joan        JUN-2  RADIKAL BIKES              02:30:04    18:02 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB - 23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     151 DRECHOU,Hugo         SUB23  CAMI CALENT CATALA         01:42:57          min. 
   2     152 BALAGUER,Frederic    SUB23  CALVISSON VTT              01:45:01     2:04 min. 
   3     127 VALLS,Adrià          SUB23  RADIKAL BIKES              01:57:46    14:49 min. 
   4      12 CAMPS,Jordi          SUB21  RADIKAL BIKES              01:57:46    14:49 min. 
   5     175 PRUDHOMME,Florian    SUB23  LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON       01:59:09    16:12 min. 
   6      32 GUELL,Sergi          SUB23  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:00:54    17:57 min. 
   7      92 TRAFACH,Marc         SUB23  TRAFACH                    02:07:57    25:00 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      73 COLOME,Oriol         ELITE  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:35:10           
   2       4 COLLADOS,Christian   ELITE  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:35:59       49 seg. 
   3       3 VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:43:37     8:27 min. 
   4     100 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:47:41    12:31 min. 
   5      44 LOZANO,Ramon         ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              01:50:13    15:03 min. 
   6      23 MARTINEZ,Antonio     ELITE  BIKE GIRONA - ROMEC        01:54:59    19:49 min. 
   7     113 LUPIAÑEZ,J. Francisc ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              01:57:30    22:20 min. 
   8     110 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:57:46    22:36 min. 
   9      49 PUIGDEVALL,Jordi     ELITE  BICI OCI COMP.- CLUB CICL  01:58:26    23:16 min. 
  10      26 RAMIO,Joan           ELITE  VDB FONTELEC               02:02:26    27:16 min. 
  11      71 SERRA,Joan           ELITE  FREEBIKE SANT JORDI        02:05:18    30:08 min. 
  12       8 ALMENDROS,Josep      ELITE  BICICLETES ESTEVE          02:05:26    30:16 min. 
  13      14 TAULER,Francesc      ELITE  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          02:06:53    31:43 min. 
  14     103 MARTINEZ,Sergi       ELITE  BICICLETES ESTEVE          02:07:41    32:31 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTERS - 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     230 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:42:26          min. 
   2     185 ZARZA,Carlos         MA-30  CICLES AYATS               01:43:04       38 seg. 
   3     257 MASMITJA,Pere        MA-30  AJUNTAMENT DE PORQUERES    01:47:48     5:22 min. 
   4     265 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:50:30     8:04 min. 
   5     240 SOLER,Ricard         MA-30  GARATGE ESTACIO S.C.       01:50:40     8:14 min. 
   6     216 COSTA,Jordi          MA-30  STARBIKE - GHOST           01:52:37    10:11 min. 
   7     296 CASAS,Francisco      MA-30  BANYOLES- CLUB CICLISTA    01:56:59    14:33 min. 
   8     302 ASGLEYAS,Ramón       MA-30  ELS 3 CAMPANARS            01:59:57    17:31 min. 
   9     325 BENITEZ,David        MA-30  TRAFACH                    02:02:05    19:39 min. 
  10     378 CASE,Josep           MA-30  BIKE GIRONA                02:07:41    25:15 min. 
  11     308 TRIÑANES,David       MA-30  BICICLETES ESTEVE          02:10:49    28:23 min. 
  12     333 MARTI,David          MA-30  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  02:12:50    30:24 min. 
  13     199 GARCIA,Oscar         MA-30  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          02:16:03    33:37 min. 
  14     300 ALONSO,Jordi         MA-30  IMPULSMEDESBIKE            02:17:25    34:59 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANS - 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     271 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  AJUNTAMENT DE PORQUERES    01:41:11          min. 
   2     290 MALLORQUI,Joaquim    VE-40  LLAGOSTERA- CLUB BTT       01:53:39    12:28 min. 
   3     324 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  CC PALAFRUGELL             01:55:26    14:15 min. 
   4     287 CARTAÑA,Jose Maria   VE-40  PROBIKE TEAM- BTT CLUB     02:01:39    20:28 min. 
   5     314 RECASENS,Vicenç      VE-40  RADIKAL BIKES              02:03:28    22:17 min. 
   6     317 MENDEZ,Joan          VE-40  BASOLI GHOST               02:04:26    23:15 min. 
   7     370 CAIXAS,Jaume         VE-40  AJUNTAMENT DE PORQUERES    02:06:07    24:56 min. 
   8     398 MIR,Rodolphe         VE-40  CAMI CALENT CATALA         02:13:27    32:16 min. 
   9     653 ARGENTER,Ricard      VE-40  HOSTAL BOFILL              02:17:36    36:25 min. 
  10     396 DARCHE,Gilbert       VE-40  V.C.C. BITERROIS           02:19:37    38:26 min. 
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  11     350 TERRE,Enrique        VE-40  PUIGCERDA-CLUB POLISPORTI  02:20:58    39:47 min. 
  12     316 ANDREU,Joan          VE-40  MALGRAT- ESPORT CICLISTA   02:23:09    41:58 min. 
  13     379 CABRERA,Angel        VE-40  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          02:29:45    48:34 min. 
  14     284 SCHMIDT,Pere         VE-40  EURONICS - LG              02:32:09    50:58 min. 
  15     397 DARCHE,Jean Pierre   VE-40  V.C.C. BITERROIS           02:32:27    51:16 min. 
  16     358 FUENTES,Diego        VE-40  BIKE BARCELONA CLUB CICLI  02:32:34    51:23 min. 
  17     918 DALMAU,Oscar         VE-40  CAMI CALENT CATALA         02:34:03    52:52 min. 
 


